
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 70525740

Data
publicarii 24.06.22

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 5.302,54 RON - 5.302,54 RON

Descriere: 1. PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M + I 3X1 GUNSAN - 10 BUC X 37.815 LEI = 378.15 LEI ; 2. CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 100ML/ROLA - 1 BUC X 504.20 LEI = 504.20 LEI ; 3. PRIZA SCHUKO VISAGE ALB - 10 BUC X 7.143 LEI = 71.43 LEI; 4. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X16 - 50 ML X 2.1008 LEI = 105.04 LEI; 5. DIBLU +HOLZ BLUEFIX 6X35 ELEMATIC - 500 BUC X 0.4202 LEI = 210.10 LEI; 6. PANEL CU LED 50W/6500K/30X120 PT BRAYTRONC - 20 BUC X 201.6805 LEI = 4 033.61 LEI;
